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STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS

167 s. high st. ph. em 3 3151

f h a. - g. i. or long term conventional
Mortgage loans

HERE ARE A FeS OF OUR LISTINGS IN THE $3000 TO
18900 BRACKET. WE HAVE A PROPERTY THAT WILL

FIT YOUR REQUIREMENTS.

DESCRIPTION ' TRADE
4 Br. Yee
I Br. Ye
3 Br.
3 Br.
3 Br. Urge lot Trailer house'
Poll. 3 Br. Lae. lot Trailer house

ADDRESS
3.1.000 347 Mipl Ave.
Kt.ino nta Nile Ave
94.300 931 32nd St. NE
94.960 10 Led St.
84.9(10 320 Hollywood Ave
M.800 3349 Knox Ave. NE
9,00 390 Adah St. (Albsny)
37.300 K8 Larry Ava. N.
87.350 3540 Hollywood Ava.
87.900 2149 Bellevue
ia.OOO 40 Cottage SE
$8,900 340 4th St. NE

4

M 500 449 Rlckman Rd. NX
$8,900 l Elma St. SE

$8,990 171 Draper St. NE

CALL ONE OF OUR SALESMEN FOR
FULL INFORMATION AND SHOWING

W. H SUvely, EM
L. H. Penman, EM

10 Houses For Sole

CLOSE TO THE RIVER Tfell
juvviy a norm, nom on paveo
atraet In a euburbaa area. The
ideal location for the family
that wanu country living with
city convenience!. Thla houa
ii not over 2 yra. old, Interior
trimmed In mahogany, oil fur-
nace, hdwd. (Ira. Cloaa to
achooli and bu transportation.
A real buy (or the discriminat-
ing home-ieeke-

CALL WINTON J. HUNT

KING WOOD HEIGHTS Un--
unial letting with Eait view.
Large Uv. rm. with oak floor.
2 bdrmi.. oil heat. Owner
building larger bom. Will
aell at 38000 which la below
appraisal
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY
Eve. Ph. EM

BARBER OR BEAUTY SHOP
LOCATION 17th ft State-N- ew

bldg. with park-
ing. 12 x 24 ft. room, modern
deiign. excellent advertising
location.
FOR DETAILS CALL C. L.
GRABENHORST

GRABENHORST
180 LIBERTY ST. SE

323 N. Church St.

DALLAS HOME
To sell or trade lor Salem home.

well kept home ft yard. 4
Bdrms, lg LR. kitchen, brk
nk. den, utility, frpl. garage,
am all greenhouse. - Cloaa to
irhool ft downtown. Pvd at.
38008. Call Arnold Krueger.
eve. ph. EM

THIS IS IT!
The place you have been looking

tor. cnoice acres with a
brand new home. Beautifully
paneled family rm, frpl, auto
oil heat, built-i- n oven ft range,
dbla att. garage. Well worth
814.990. Call Bernard Stewart,
eve. ph. EM 4,9131.

SUBURBAN BUNGALOW
Spotlessly clean. 3 Lg. bdrm.

pacious Ln, aep dr. att. ga-
rage. Well ft landscaped lot.
37993. Owner will trad for
home in St. Vincent DUt. Call
Troy Derryberry. eve. ph,,EM

,

STUNNING HOME
Lets than I yr old ft located on

extra if. laaascapaa lot. 3
Hug bdrm. DR ft nk, frpl.
Perfect (or th mUer family.
313,900. Owner will trade (or
trailer hse. Call Edna Morgan,
ava. ph. EM

OHMART &

CALABA

REALTORS

477 Court St.

EM EM

SALEM, OREGONLee Ohaaarl

CANDALARIA BARGAIN
3 LARGE bedroom, basement with party room, wall to waU car-

pet, aeparate dining room, large kltchan with nook aU this
and the beet of views, tool You won't have to look any fur

3 Br. Good terms Possible
2 Br.
2 Br. Verr lge. lot
2 Br. Nice bimt. Larger 3 Br.
x nr. Clou in lor. Possible
2 Br. Very neat

and clean
3 Br. Nice lot Acreage
2 Br. Heatalator . Smaller

fireplace Clot In
2 Br. Baiement. 3

wells, large
Dbl. gar.

H C. Burgess. EM
I. H. McGulre. EM

Rudy Caleb

,;j , '

dresm com true! call jseuian
--aau,

atrik of you get THIS one. It's!.. ift oain. ramiiy room,

ther a ner seeing this nome, priced at $33,000. cau Haipn
Maddy. Eve. EM

EARTHBOUND PRICE
OWNER IS moving and must aell his three year old home In

good South Salem neighborhood. 3 bedroom down and room
for expansion up. Fireplace, oil heat, fenced back yard, and
priced at Just $9090. Trsde poasihlUty for Portland. Ask

Scrcombe. Eve. EM

40 ACRES WEST
ALL TILLABLE, well drained aoil, barn and ahed. 3 bedroom

horn. A nice well located farm (or $13,400. CaU Henry Tor-ven- d.

Eve. EM

FN NORTH SALEM
NEAR Hollywood wa have a really weU kept t bedroom home

with baaement and new oil fumac. Remodeled kltcnen.
Sprinklers In yard. Naat aa a pin throughout, and priced
at 310.X. Call Louis Lorenx Eve. EM

4 BEDROOM HOME
$1000 DOWN will buy this I Separata dining room. den. lots of

built-tn- s. hot water heat, daubi arag. excellent lawn and
ehrube. Posiibl trad. Call Normgh Hogenaen, Eva. EM

pa

i' 1 r 1 ir 1.1WE NEED MORE LISTINGS

Licensed also in Washington and Idaho

LIVE modern In this new 3 bedroom contemporary on th hill
In Weat Salem. Very well-bui- lt throughout It haa a aeparate
entrance hall - large living rm. - open fireplace that t
bricked to the ceiling. Beam 1 In every room. Kitchen haa
dlihwaiher, disposal, oven, ac range. For people who Uka

70S ApctwnH for Bent

FURN. I rm. bimt apt. priv.
bU cntM) Unloo EM I 834

RM. turn, private bath Jfant.
$78. EM

tor. clean 3 rm. furn. Oar. MO.
841 N. Liberty. EM IWO.

CLEAN turn. Apt. Mar Hospital
Ualveralty. 0 B, Summer,

I RM' lurn. lit fir. priv. bath
nLJir-8J,-1!!-

CLOSE to Stat' Bid!, rum. 2
bedrm. apt. 1333 Center," THE LEE

1 bdrm, unfurn apt. avail. Fab.
19th, $ $7 50. Barhalerapts., $119 SO. J83 NWInter.

CLEAN I rm. (urn. apt Priv.
bath. IB B, Collage

fiEW management, dac. 1 ft S
rmi., utll. bid. 1307 N. Com'L
Spacious Acacia Apartment

FURNISHED
lit to. 13th st. em vmt
VERY nice cln bi Apt. Ph.

alter t p.m. EM
CLEAN (urn. I rma. kitchen-tu- .

Utll. (urn Ladies pfd.
Close In. EM 384 Union- -

CYPRESS COURT 1 bdrm.
apt. MO. EM

FURN. t rm., utll., W. Jalem,
2S. Eaf
NICE S RM. UNBURN.

Wear Capitol ft W.U. EM 1W4
NICELY rum. 1 rms.. bath,

adults. 130 I. 14th. EM
VERY nlca (urn. 1 rma. ft bath,

auto, waahar 2398 Fairgrounds
R4. EM 34111.
RMS., priv. bath. $35. EM

1U0 N. Com').

FURN. INCLUDES TV SET
I rm. court, fit., Inaida utility,

EM or EM
fflCELY furn. 3 rm. apt.

3333 Portland Rd.

BACHELOR APT. v
ttaa. lc. beat, ator ft bua,

TV ant. autn. waahar, 317 St.
. 15th. EM

Seal for 1 aim oat new tiny
lurn, . jxear uonarai Boip.,
real. 3231 Breyman.

FURN. 3 rm. gr. (Ir. ApU. 340
Lailla 490 S Capital EM

MICE 4 rm apt. Utll. paid. EM
3633 8. Commercial

S RM., bemt., priv. bath, 333.
lilt N. loth. EM

$23 1 RM. Bachelor apt., turn.,
rloie In N. Inq. apt. 3 rear
484 N. Liberty.

CLOSE In ground floor bdrm,
refrigerator ft range, (team
heat, free automatic washer Ac

dryer, a warm quiet place you
will like. AdulU. 334 Oak at.

SOD. (urn. 3 rm. court. 343 90.
1049 Madlaon, EM 31911

LARGE i bdrm. unfurn. Apt.
clota In. EM 3 9473.

CLOSE 1 rm. rum Apt. 177;
utll. 769 Marlon. EM

iRMS. turn., utll. except heat,
pvt. bath, eat. 194 W. 14th.

VERY nlc (urn Apt. comfort-able- .
alac. hsit , 1 avU. at

193 mo. t at 353. on quiet
aireet. Call Rawllna Realty.
EM or EM eve.

KTCELY furn. apt. Ambaiaador
ApU. 330 W. Summer.

ROSEWOOD ApU. Finely (urn.
ft redec. 1 bdrm. apts. Ceram-
ic tile baths. 1310 Madison.
EM Eve. EM
RMS. newly decor., nicely

furn., priv. entr. Girl
NWInter.

CLEAN, nicely (urn. apU. Inq.
1U94 Capitol. 9 ac 8s.

SMALL furnlahed apartment.
adulU. no peU. Worklna couole
preferred. Sheldon ApU, 1340
n .uiDerxy.
RM. utlL pd. Prtv. bath ft

ent. refrig. AdulU. 739 S. 13th.

NICELY furn. 3 rma. ft bath,
elec. heat, priv. entr. 1140 N.
9th. EM EM

CLOSE, nlca. clean, comer 3
rm. bath, wall turn. 483 Center

VERY attrac. S rm., nicely furn.
all elec. apt. beauty rait bed,
&rlv. bath ft ent. garage, do

EM

FURN. apt.. 330. utll. pd., cloaa
In So. EM

1 HSKPG . furn. uttli. furn. 997
N. Liberty. EM

FURN. pullman Apt. utll pd.,
parking. EM 1949 N.
CapltoL

706 Duplexes

S BEDROOM, frpl., furnace, near
univeriiiy at noapuai. 47 a.
winter. EM I l.

NICE redecor. 4 rm.. (urn.
unfurn. W. Salem. EM

NEW Duplex apt., appliance
rurn. Maple Lear court, inn ft
A St. EM

I BDRM. . upper duplex, walk
dllt. 343.80. EM

1 BDRM., range, refrig. 397.34
117 saginaw. em

ALL elec. Furn. mod. clean 1

bdrm. Laundry. Leall ft Buh
School. Inq. 2210 Breyman.

Trm. duplex, liwdunt fumac.
nrepi., gar. 187 a. unerty
EM

1 BDRM. ail elec. Prole. AdulU
Mo pete. 1440 Trad. A-- l.

ATTRACTIVE (urn. I rm. Car-
port Near city library ft hop.
em aia aval.

NICE furn. 1 hedrm. couple
only, 39M n. itn. EM

707 Housee tor Rent
S BEDROOMS SM. 2303 La St

Utll. rm. earner lot.

1 BOR North
1 BDR Rang, refrig
I BDR South
1 BOR. Nicely turnlinedt BDR Rang, refrig
t BDR Eaf furniihed
9 BDR Partly furatihd...t BDR Bimt. furnace
1 BDR Furnished apt.

CENTER STREET REALTY
1743 Canter Street

Ph. EM 4431 Eva. SM
CLOSE In 1 bdrm. unfurn. (rplc,

oil heat. 3 bath. M9 8. Com'l
EM

CLEAN 2 bdrm. on bui line,
garage. tora. wo. ayw

MOD. 2 bedrm. hi , clow to
ach'l. part (urn. EM

t BDRM. baa. Wet Salem. EM

IN Wait Salem 3 bdrm. houie.
atove, afrig., alec, beat, dryer
gaa mo. em 4 m.

TO reipnnsibl couple, clean 2
rwirm. ne., paruaiiy rurn. 9119.

See Sat. ft Sun. at 3240 Dun
can Ava. EM

3 BDRM. unfurn. hie. Lg. lotrut. 193. EM 1.1544.

I BEDRM. tta. 343. 1710 N
Liberty. EM ESI

FOR RENT. OR LET PYM'TS.
BUY HOMK FOR YOU. 173
A MO. 3 BDRMS,

CARPORT, FENCED
YD. IMMD. POSSESSION. 828
SANDY DR.. 1 BLlt NO. OF if
KEIZER 6CH. PH. BUILDER
EM 4 6833 DAYS, XM
EVES.

LEASE 1 bdrm. born: autn,
heat, (rnl.. ran. refrig. M0. It
1490 E. Nob Hill. EM

JtTST decorated, neat. 1 bdrm
near irh'la. ft hu. After 2:30
P.M. EM

MOD. 3 bdrm. home, 880 a mo.
Adult! only. Eve. EM

modern living, tnis is your
woeixe. em ev. em

IT WILL rally b your bxely
T. i.h 1(outh - It's

built-i- n oven range. Inside
1,300 sq. ft. for only $12,990.
EM Cvei. Eag

utility, and double garage.

YOU 'KENT beat thla If you want an office or a amaU gift shop
at home. It could be used aa a family room, also. Bpactoua
living room witn beautiful

rooma, 2 patloa. It an outside
inside. Hougn cedar cxianor.
Eves. EM

707 HtHitta For tent
I BEDRM. hdwd. (Ira. attch

Iir. unced-- yd. 3347

1 BDRM. cottage, kltchan (urn
Near Salem General Huapital,

(Pud) It II. K,WI

4 RM. HSE with. car., rant and
rwinej. iurn. 103. EM

UNFURN. 1 bdrm. haa. at am
i""T. "i-- " P' mo

l 31.1.
BEDRM. near ach'l. ft but

luie, IS. .I. a.M
3 BEDRMS. with fa raft, Roulh!

1 BDRM. madam hamrfrig. $M. 1 blk. Can. Hosp!

I BDRM. All alec , ntar achool

haa. 4 blka from city. " miu nat. rrpw as oami

ATTRACTIVE I BDRM. horn.Vary claan, nlca location
Larg yarn. EM 4s

S RM orag carport, utility.
R31 urn. aw par mo. EM

NEW unfurn. 1 bdrm., TV ant.
faraca, nr. Can. Hosp. $50
nuum Mill oreman.

a ouitM. witn hmi r
wkihop ft poultry haa, family
fruit ft nut trees, large garden.

aero n.E. 159. sea Joe L
Bourn, Realtor, 1140 N. Capl

3 BDRM. Kaltor 1.11 Ml

3 BDRM. furnlahed South Salem
w morningsid. soma fuml-,-tu- r

340.

9 A. McGLAUFLIN, Agent
van. nign EM
3 BDRM. unfurn . bua hv Attar

Sea 1170 34th NX. Immadiate
occupancy. EM

, WEST SALEM
Sea thla very cleaiT 3 bdrm

home plus cottage one) roar
ranting (or 330 60 Mo., eoeven.
icni to oua a anopping
Like, rull price M.100, term.

JOE HUTCinSON. RLTR
1211 Edgewater EM
3 Bdrm. Inaulated. all elec, bua

uwi, aou. e.m - 4Mb.

MOD. f bdrm.. gar.. utllT
Corner lot. Low rent EM

2 BDRM. hie, part (urn.. N
w. Salem kb. 343 mo. EM
J3S2U Eve.

SMALL 3 bdrm.. auto heat, gi
879 McGilchriit, EM

707-4- 1 Furnished H OUSaTS

(urn. cottage, prefer adulU
no peta, 9W. EH

NICE 1 bdrm nouaa ear., nr
wre, dui, Urn. at state Ho'

pium. inq. 1003 park Ava.
1 BDRM. (urn. cottage. Inq. 1210

r. am. no cnuaren.
MODERN 9 rm. furnUhed houie.

CM
1 BEDRM. elec. heat, TV ant

n. can em
rtTRNISHEO houia all electric

heat. Cloa In. 1 bedroom. EM

710 Wonttd to Rtnt Hset
EXECUTIVE want 3 bdrm

rental, unfurn. Newer home,
family or Dartv rm.. Canrta.
larla nr Salem Height!. Will
pay fi.13 up. wm pond, ref.can EM 3D931.

714 Business Rentals

ouj.il oiag. 90 X100' for (a
rage, warehouse or machine
nopr em

DOWNTOWN- - office apace for
rem. aieam neat, parking.j. ai. nun, mi cnemaaata,

900 8Q. FEET, ator or office
. apace In Weitgate Shopping

Center, 390 mo. EM
STUCCO building 40' by 60'. 12"

doors, concrete floor, Paved
iireeu. inq. 198W 13tn St., 8E.

1323 STATE. Nr. bank, 30x60 ft.
lot buaiixm EM

S13 BQ, FT, f office ar at Mr
apace. Next to Barber Shopn Weat Gate Shopping Caav
tvr. W mo. EM

780 Moving t Storage

Larmer Transfer ft Storage
COMPLETE moving aervic

AUo agent! (or BEKINS Na
uonwio Mover, em

800 Real Estate
801 But?ntf Opportun.

CLOSE IN

1 Apt. houaa. Bath un ft Down
Each apt. ha 1 bdrm. Uv
rm. Dining mx, kitchen. Fall
biment. Oil F.A. Heat. Cor.
ner lot, with adjoining lot In-

cluded in price. 917.900. Make
oner can EM Eve:
P. E. Hlrki. EM Ed
Schroder EM Kelly
Oweni EM 3 4994. J. T. Short
EM

Oregon Development
UomDanv ( Realtors l
31 CHURCH ST. NE EM
FOR SALE, bakery route

irucx. r..Trc

J!,
THIS MONTHLY INCOME A

TKUE VALUE FROM THE
RENTALS IN THIS 30 UNIT
APARTMENT HOUSE. A 1 1

umu completely furnuhed ex-
cept ownen comfortable Uv.
mg quarter. Low vacancy lo

'becauee of excellent location.
Owner will trad for farm or
good horn with acreage. Chatnuon, E-- EM

Nelson & Nelson
REALTORS

1390 8. Commercial EM
'OR nil. reitaurant ft fixture.
midenc ft cabin, located at
Jeflerioo, Ore Pioneer Truit
co. Executor. cin or terma.
EM

FOR lea mi)or OH company
aervice iiauon. gooa location.
Operator mutt aell. Ha fi
nance deal. Buy equity at dt
ooant, aiaurn balanc, 3790
win naoaie. rnon em t9.

SERVICE Station tor lease. Ap
pro. 9ouu inventory, loc. on
Portland Rd. EM after
3 P.M.

FOR SALE: Feed milt ft eeed
cleaning warehouae, good val-
ley town, good builnaia
Warehouse on piivi property
with RR aiding. Good equip,
alio top Un (acd ft fertil-
izer. Write box 158, Gervai.
Orcfon.

03 Suburben

Suburban
you've bean wanting a

monern nome wun a quarter
acre of land SEE THIS. To be
aold at FHA appraisal, 813 000
with poaiible 8 pet. down. Call
Fred Brennan eva. EM

Joe Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol, XM

tOe Houses For Sole

BRAND new 3 bdrm. home.
frpl., FA beat, cloa in no.,
1190 q. ft. 110,10. EM

NEW 3 bdrm.. att. gar., many
axtrai. so. on pvmt. gio.noo.
Convenient term. EM

32700 LARGE BUILDING LOT
.KUU1H Oil VISia. 1.13 x iu,

with private driveway. Geo.
Walters Realtor, EM or
KM MS. .

BDRM., Kefzer, A. 9140
Chehalli. 34.900. EM

LEASE option or trade. 2 bdrm.
bo nr. acma., em mi.

806 Houses For Sole

SEVEN CHEERFUL ROOMS
Spacious suburban ranch type
nome. ramny room, nv. rm.,
bookcases, Sllreplacea, 3
bdrms., 1 baths, Iota of
STORAGE cabinets. In (act.
everything (or comfortable
gracious living. 319.900.
CALL 1. E. LAW Eva. Ph.
EM

1090 LINDA AVE - 3 bdrm
home Make offer on down
paymt. I10.SO0.

II HOWARD ST, 4 bdrm
dbl. garage ... 84.950,

39 LUTHER ST. 190 dn
av par mo. ... t .. sa.iw

1158 S. 13TH WfXtSM dn 4.ffi
CACI, MRS. HICHAHDSON

Eve. Ph. EM 4 98.

f ACRE INDUSTRIAL SITE
clot to turn-of- Lge.
Dorm, approx. za.ooo sq. ft
under roof. Owner will aall,
lease, or sell up to 8 Acres
without bldrs.
CALL 0. V. HUME Eve.
Ph. EM

BROS.. REALTORS
PH. EM

Ph. EM or EM

NEW AND READY
To move Into. You can't beat It

(or 116.900. Top DIM. Quality
construction. 2 rrpis. ramiiy
rm, DR, lg. LR, l'i baths,
stall shower. All Ceramic Tile.
F.A. heat. 2 Car garage. Level
lot with view of East. Call
Seth WUIIsms, ava. ph. EM

i BDRM. HOME
In extra good location - for

schools, bus, etc. Full bm t,
DR, frpl, FA oil heat. Beauti-
ful 100x100 lot. Extra nice
family home. 813.750. Call Ar.
nold Krueger, eva. ph.

TOP ACREAGE VALUES
I Acres. Prtngle DUt. no bldg,

bout "t Cherry Orchard 33500.
ALSO 4 Acre. Nutria ranch,
Irritation lyitem. mschinerv.
400 Nutria, 3 bdrm modem
home. barn. etc. 825.000. Call
Gordon Crawford, eve. ph. EM

BUSINESS BLDG.
For lease. 3000 ft of floor (pace

Good location. Adaptable for
an op, service work, etc. Front
ft back entrance. Bldg. In good
repair. For more Information
call N. G. ' Dan ' link, eve
ph. EM

CO.. Realtors PH. EM

FAMILY LIVING Nine vr.
old 4 bedrm. home, close to
Grade School, bua ft stores,
lg. Uv. rm., fireplace, huge kit.
2 bedrm down, 2 up, (inn
bimt. with full plumbing, hai
been used (or apt. Dbla

Can be nurchaiad with
low down payment If able to
max gooa mommy payments.
Full price 912.750. Call H.
Peck Evi. EM

THIS ONE YOU WANT TO SEE
3 lg. bedrms. Uv. din. ft cozy

family kit with fireplace. 1
baths, inside utility. Lg. lot
with truit trees, laws ft
ahrubs. Let m show you thla
dream place. 9i.500. CaU
Andy Halvorsen, Eva. EM

H F PHONE EM -- 478

FURNISHED HOME
EVERYTHING In this 4 bedroom
- home included in selling price

of 38,009. Terms. Scpsrate din-
ing room. Garage. On quiet
etfeet near atata bulldinga.
May trade down.
BEAUTIFUL ACREAGE

WE recommend this spacious
home on 3 acres.

aaraa-e-. About 3 rears old.
1997 Incom from caneberrie
91.600. Thii U a real deal.
813.000. Terms.

Us) Office EM
Marian Lehmann EM 3--MM

Jim Ramaey EM

'S

BUILDER
MAY TRADE

2 New home to chaos (ram.
finished, 2 unfln , select your
own colors, 1 oarm, limuy rm,
dbl garage, and dbl plbg.
CaU Lucas, Eye. EM

$500 DOWN
KEIZER

Your chance to take over this
losn st only $61 mo., s dandy
3 bdrm. home. Sep. utility rm.
Fenced yd, close to bus.

posi. ClU Johnson, Eve
EM 3 398.

FHA $10,500
bdrm. Highland Dlit. F.A. oil
neat, wired for range, all util-
ities. A fine home with If.
fenced yd. Call Waltar Kost,
Eve. EM

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
109 High Street NE EM 3 9303

CITY WATER

ft aewar in this amaU hse. Total
sj.uuu. small down pymt.Erica down S. SOth to 1950

Howard. Door are open. Ph.
EM or EM

MORNINGSIDE, 2 bdrms., 2
frpli., daylita bsm't. EM

BY OWNER, t bdrms., Isrge foC
tasi. so.aov, verma. Eat
3890 Midway Dr.

SM. 3 bdrm. ha.. Uar , $4,300
3300 dn EM 3 680. EM
BEDRM. hse. will take car.

truck, fishing, hunting, or
shop equip, equal to 8900, bal-
ance $4,979, $50 mo. House
loc. ml. North Hopmere,
move right In. EM

$3900 - Ilk ACRES WITH
HUUSE TU TINISH, Eola Hillsgrove of oaks, paved road, 4
nlca larg rooma with unfin-
ished bsth rm., must have
11.000 down. Geo. Walteri. Ke- -

altor. EM or EM
FOR SALE by owner, 1 bedrm.

nome witn gar. (290 oown, full
price $3,790. $50 mo. EM

BY OWNER 3 bedrm. dining
rm , llv. rm. ft utll . garage.
$290 down, lull price $4,390.
$90 month. EM

SOUTH Clean spacious 2
bdrm. home, large lot, garden
area, large llv. rm.. separate
din. rm., $3,330. KM

805 Houses For Sole '

2 Bdrm. modern 93.290
',i Acre So. paving, 500 down.

10 A north 34.290
3300 down 339 month, small hse.

with plumbing, barn, weU.

3125 month Income.
2 duplexes north Salem. Let

renters pay lor thii. Price
7,000.

STAR REALTY
2398 8. High EM

SOMETHING FOR
THE FUTURE

Here' piece of Income Prop-
erty that consists of Two Rent-
al House on 19 ft. deep lot.
They are cloa to town In
M l ion on North Commer-
cial. The price I 316.900. Th
Incom U 8100 per month.
Good Dealt Call Walt Bradley.
Evea. EM

320 COURT PH. EM

LIVE ALONE

AT THE END OF THE ROAD

Spaciout aad secluded. Choice
trees, snrubtwry and floweri.
Covered patio with fireplace.
14 x 22 ft. Uvtng room plus
10 x 11 ft. dining ra. 2
Large bedrooms. lVs bath.
Beautifully decorated. Just th
pot (or gracious living. 913,000

DO YOU HAVE $200?
If so, owning this 2 bedroom

nome wui ceruinly beat pay-
ing rent. Total price Is 35930.
snd only 3300 down plus month-
ly payments will give you Im-
mediate possession. Hoover
district near achool and bua.

ENGLEWOOD

WDI trade for acreage. 3 Bed
room oown. plus finished at-
tic and baaement. Fireplace.
90 X 100 ft. lot. $11,000.

Salesmen's Eve. 'phones: Mrs.
Montgomery EM Bill
Estill EM Bob Stevens
EM

Stevens Realtors
37 High St! NE EM

TRADE OR SELL Thii quality--
ouui a oarm. noma near
chool ft bus. 1300 sq. ft.

floor pc (or $11,300. Owner
will trad (or 3 bdrm. horn.
Easy terms. CaU Fred Head.
Eves. EM

SELL OR TRADE Older 3 bdrm
home close to school ft bus
line. Nice lot with trees. WUI
trd up or down lor home
near bus line or sell lor 37.900.
TERMS. Call A. E. Beckett.
Eva. EM

A. E. BECKETT

REALTOR
139 S. Church EM

ONION FARM
1(4 Acre of the finest Lak

Lablah aolL aU under irrigat-
ion, very food 12 yr, old 3
bdrm. noma, price of $28,750
includes Irrtg. equip. CaU Geo.
Patrny to ahow Eva. Phone
EM

LET'S TRADE
ipicioui new 2 bdrm. horn in

tngiewooa witn uv.. Din. rm.
Birch Kit. ft nook, lovely cor-
ner frpl., lifetime roof ft le- -

cluded yd. Owner wanu imlll
r houaa In trade, will coniid

er country. Please see this.
CaU Mrs Miller EM or
Eves. EM

ALLEN C. JONES

REALTOR
917 Court St. Phone EM

ESTATE PROPERTY

Property located at 1093 N. SOth
Salem, lor sale in estate.

Shown by appointment Ar
range appointment py calling
Mrs. Lola Belllnaer. EM
Submit bids at office of Rho- -
ten, fthoten ft Specrstra. 310
Pioneer Trust Building, Salem,
Oregon.

Take clear lot to $1000 for equity
in 95500 home la Hollywood
District.

E. A. McGLAUFLIN, Agent
339 N. High EM

Just lilted Excellent 2 bdrm.
horn only 10 year old, on
bus, scroll street from N.
Sslem Hi in excellent con-
dition. Besutlful mapl floor-
ing, nice kltchan, insulated ft
weatherstripped ft new roof.
For appt. call Gen PedweU,
eve. ph. EM

10 acres home, large
llvine rm. ft dining rm.. coun-
try kitchen loU of nice cabi-
nets large utility rm. ft fruit
room, good barn dble. ga-
rage, machine shed - good
well. Good dark soil 9 acres
csne berries, famllv orchard,
close to Salem, N. East, price
$15,950, shown by appt. caU
Clyde Foulk.

91 acres, close in. about 0 In
cult., irrlg. equipped. 2 barns,
dble. gar., other bldgs. Re-
modeled 3 bdrm. home on
year round creek, 3 creeks,
either thru or adjoining prop-
erty, near achools ft shopping,
owner will sell building! ft 7
acres aeparate, call Bill rid-ler- ,

ava. ph. EM

REALTOR
314 N. Church St. Ph. EM

LOOKING FOR SECLUSION
We have a nice well built 2 bed

room home In the Eaitmor-lan-
District. Large llvinf

room, fireplace, inside utility.
tiled natn. ouuina patio, oeau-tlfu- l

landscaped back yard.
Just the place to
see Call Murl Frantz. Evas.
EM

ail

320 COURT PH. EM 4 8484

' SUBURBAN SACRIFICE
This l'i yr. old Well built 3

bdrm. home, with fireplace In
nice llv. rm., Sep. din. rm.,
lg. kit. with estlng spsce.
Inside utll. rm , plus oversire
attach, gar. Trees, shrubs,
lawns pul In by lanriscaper.
Approx. i A. Level land,
close to Srh's.. Shopping. I've
been transferred, need quick
sle now. Plica $11,990. EM

850 Automotive
152 Used Cor For Sole

i7 overdrive, power
teerlng. brakes ft windows,

big radio, premium tires. Will
accept older car in trade. CaU
uauas MAyisir

98 CHEV CYL 210 4 DR
STATION WAGON. Equipped
with radio, heater ft std. tram.
Will accept older car in trade
1 finance. EM afterpm. miri

It

All Cars Under 8493
790 No. High EM
h ouicx j or

'90 Ford Crestline 3 dr $.199
'51 Stud. Starlit Cp $199
'90 Chev. Bel-A- ir Cpe. .. tl5
'48 Ford Clb. Cpe. 1 owner . $198
'41 Dodg Cp., Ilk new $ 99

Across from Uptown Drivein
We Trsde for Anything

'57 Ford
" i

FAIRLANE sedan, bare U a like
new sdn with only 19.000
miles, U finished In
Blsck and white with match-
ing Ulterior, baa the special
Thunderbird angina, plus tint-
ed glaas, power steering,

and radio, heater, this
will make a (in family car,
full pric $2393

WILSON'S
Chemekets at Commercial

EM

(78 So. 12th EM 2 9881
1997 Ford Falrlan $2299
1997 Chev. 310, 2 dr. .. $1893
1967 Ford 300. ixm
1997 Ford Custom Pick-u- p $1799

IF WE DONT HAVE IT
WE CAN GET IT

CLEAN, '91 , Hudson Hornet
compart new valve Job, new
atarter, muffler, polnti. plugs,
new. Never been damaged.
$39. See at 172 Marion St.

VALUE HERE ! !

'57 Chev. 2 dr. sdn.
Here Is a real performer, has

the big 270 hp. Corvette V-

engine with aid. trans., only
000 mites end 1 a on owner

car, very clean and well cared
for, If yon want real perform-
ance her It la

Only $2195

Capitol Chevrolet
Union Com'l EM

41 LASALLE SEDAN
EM after 4 pm.

1997 ENGLISH Ford 2 dr. adn.
only 3,000 ml., perfect cond.
hardly broken in. Too small
for large family, onlv $1,400.
1023 Dearborn Av., EM

53 Auto "arts A Kopoirs

BALES ft Brady Used Auto
Pan. All make of ear, at
bargain prices. See Bob or
Ranee at Yard. 397 Cbarrv
av. a.as

854 Truck, Trail, for sole
1933 FORD Pickup, food buy at

S1W. ESS
39 D 33 INTERNATIONAL flat-

oeo. Eaton axi $300
Ph. 39U1. Independence.

1990 FORD V4 ',1 T. pickup $399.
em

157 Auto leasing Rental

AUTO LEASING

MOST St MODELS AVAILABLE
HOW. CAU. US TODAY AND
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
garden area, oeauuiui nower
and lawn, small fenced pas-
ture and attractive house make
this a real home. The price
and term arc right, to see
cell Jim Smith, EM
Ev. EM

SOMETHING out of th ordinary
in Maury, quality, value. En-
joy th thrill of knowing your
new bom reflect value rather
than a price tag. You will
love the comfortable Irving
room with catchy corner fire-
place, wall to wall carpeting
extending into the dining room
and hallway. 3 bdrm, luxury
bath with ceramic tile on va-
nity top, as wsU aa full tiled
floor, also extra 'i bath off
large lovely family room with
lino-t- il floors, sliding glass
doors to pstio. lovely kitchen
with gloss birch bullt-lns- . built
In dishwasher, garbage dis-
posal, and look, all brick ex-
terior plus lifetime tile roof.
See this Call LeRoy Click,
EM Eve. EM

TRADE, your home In Salem on
in is osnay a unit court, oniy 1

yr. old, fully furnished snd
showing $300 per month In-

come. Large 4 bdrm home
for owner. Thii dandy money
maker is loci ted in one of
Willamette V a 1 1 a y a busiest
towns. You csn have a free
home to live In plus imill
monthly income, besides pay-
ing (or Itself In 7', years. For
more information call LeRoy
Lssck. EM 4879, Ev. EM

RAWLINS
403 CHEMEKETA

812 Exch. Reel Estate

PH. EM AL ISAAK k

SELL OR TRADE FOR ACRE
AGE Dedrm modern borne,
lg. Uv. ft din. rma., kit with
eating apaca, loU of built-i- n

ft wardrobe eleseU. F.A. oil
heat For mora detail call
Mr. Leaven Eve. EM

SNUGGLED UNDER AN OAK
and real cloaa to downtown ii
this lovely Dutch Colonial
home. 3 bedrms, W to W car-
pet in llv. ft din. rms. Full
bimt. Just reduced 33.000 to
3K.9O0. Call Roy Ferris Eva.
EM

MR. NEWCOMER We have
8 acre all under cultivation

ft of crop to buyer. Nice
lg. 4 bedrm home, barn ft ga-
rage. Close to busy town.
Priced at 913.300. best of terms.
Call G. B. Leavens Eve. EM

134 LIBERTY STREET SE

o RAMSEY,
BEAUTIFUL HOME

IN Morningside area Brand
new. 3 bedroom. Hug fam-
ily room. Fireplace. Double
filumbng. 2 car garage.

deck. Lawn. In. 1(86
equar net. $17,900. Terma.

$1,500 FULL PRICE
GOOD for slngi person or cou

ple, un i x iu. rnc ii.soo.
W alia have a
home with concrete block foun
dation for fl.BW, with terma.
Lot U 77 X IN.

427 Ferry (List With
Eve. Jam Oswalt EM
0cr Saderatrom XM

OPEN HOUSE

Dally at Fairway Park Addition,
ou aiivarion tta., ngnt or
Lansing, light on Chaster
Low down payment. Ph. EM

or EM
FOR al or trad 2 bdrm.

home. dbl. xarae. 3430 Ri
Croix. EM before 1:30
or inq. a larkspur Lane.

SELL or trade: New 3 bdrm. So.
extra for 3 bedrm. nr trailer
ha, car or pickup. EM

By OWNER 4 bdrm. Cap
Cod, full baaement, hdwd. flra.
tUe bath, nil furnace, coniider
traac. vm n. lstn. sii.noo.
8390 dn. 894 mo. to qualified
ouyer. em

l LOOK i i
ACRES ON PAVED HlWAY

CLOSE IN. VERY GOOD SOIL
3 BEDRM. HOME, BASE-
MENT. Bar. 2 chicken 1
house, machine shed. Price
$10,900. EV. 'KM

SALEM PROPERTIES
JOHN J. DANN. REALTOR

379 N. High EM 4 3481
MR. OWNERI Glen Woodry will

pay top pric tor your turn,
ft appliance. EM
IMMEDIATE SACRIFICE

Lg. 2 bdrm. home, bsmt. Pos- -

ioi 3rd Ddrnr. 4',i pet. loan.
ixnv down payment, em

NORTHGATE ADD.
bdrm.. dbl. car.. 2939 Edie- -

wood. $l,sio.
bdrm., dbl. garage, 3483 Wood-dal- e

Ave., 919.700, axe. conit.
EM

NORTH location. Only $.4240.
Located 1180' N. rront. low
down payment. pet. Int. Look
It over. EM or EM

2
SALE or Trade; Mod. Mt. home

cabin. I lot, uetrou. ur.
8300. Statesman-Journa- l BoxJ91.

MAKE Cain offer on 2 bdrm.
noma, 348 minoie oh cantar
St. EM

NORTH East Suburban weU
bum 3 bedrm.. 3 baths, dole

arage. 1433 Brenner.
ESTATE PROPERTY L.

BEDROOM house. 3 baths
and full basement on large
Int. located at 3.13 S. Liberty
St., Salem, Oregon. Call Sa-
lem EM 36D63 or EM

$3n0 DOWN, $8,700 balance on
FHA terms. 4 bdrms., yrv
old. Una lot. nr. bua ft
school Call owner, EM

TRADE this mod. sub. horn, 4
bdrms. for snvthina that I
might us. Ttrma. CM

Caa you top lt CaU Helen Lewli.

iirepiac aeparat dining room,

in rep lac. Tastefully decorsted
call uui woeixe. ess z.

- EM

LOW DOWN PAYMENT: Well
kept 3 bdrm. bom clos to
schools, shopping and bua. Din-
ing room, muiic room, at-
tached garage with abop apace.
An excellent large lot with
plenty of garden apace. The
total price is only 39.000. Csll
Al Alan. EM EM

INCOME PROPERTY. Vill trade
for entailer home. One home
has 4 bdrms plus den and
garage, other Is a 1 bdrm
home with bath. All situsted
on a 91 x 309 ft. lot that can
also be used as an industrial
alia. Priced at only $8,750,
with terma available. CaU D. J.
Van Orman, EM 4 873, Eve.
EM 4 3447.

8 ACRES, in DalkVs with 3 bdrm
home. Large living room, with
fireplace. An exceptionally well
kept home. There are grapes,
raspberries and a variety of
fruit trees. Possible to seU
frontage lots. Will trade for
Salem property. Priced $7,350.
er terms available. Call D. J.
Van Orman. EM Eve.
EM

FIRST TIME OFFERED. This
u a better thaa average 3 yr.
old home. Extra fine kitchen
ft dining area, 2 large bed-
rooms on first Jloor ft unfln-Uhe- d

sttlc thst could be two
more bedrooms. This all plas-
tered home Is In Uk new con-
dition In every way. Centrally
located with city bus by front
door, close to schools and aU
shopping. Low price and terms,
or owner wlU trsde for 2 bdrm
home In business or

sres Csll Jim Smith
EM Ev. EM

REALTY
OFFICE PHONE EM

812 Exert. Real Estate

farm on Is Acre only 9 miles

PH. EM

. . fi ! J 8 Janp. vn r i, ass T en aq
"i

WEDNESDAY TRADE DAY
AT NELSONS

VALLEY TOWN TRADES '
FRUITLAND Miniature chicken

from city center, Just a perlect set-u- p (or rwllrevpoupie. Has
fruit, berries, gsrden. 1 chicken hse.. 1 brooder houie. Home Is
3 bedrooms, fireplace. Just as neat and clean as can be. You'll
love this scresge. Only $9450. Owner Will trad for houie In
city to $10,000. Call Edith Andrew, EM 4.

STAYTON 9 bdrm. horn which needs some finishing to com-
plete. Ha 3 stories. On paved atraet, Taxea only $44. close to
grade achool. Has 2 loU together or 300 x 316. Only $8,500.
Owner will trsde for Sslem property, CaU Dale Rayburn, Eve
EM

LEBANON 4 bdrm. home in the center of town which owner
will trade for a Salem suburban property, prefer close to
Csthollc school. Horn, has new gas furnace. On paved street
with sidewalk and city sewer. Corner lot 64 x 100. $10,000.
Call Dorothy Deal. Eve. EM

TURNER Home ft income for $13,300. Haa 3 bdrm .home ft busi-
ness building which rents for $100 per month. Owner will
ttsd lor 3 bdrm. horn preferably south Sslem. ThU prop-
erty on SO x 100 lot on paved street with sidewalks. 3 blks.
to grad achool. Call Chat NelaonEv. EM v'

ASHLAND Apartment house with 3 furnished unlU. Tenant pays
heat. This property can be traded for Salem Income property
of like value. Sells (or $13,750 Can be bought on contract.
CaU Chet Nelson, Eve. EM

MOD. 2 bdrm. Highland Dllt.
Nr. School. EM .

1 BDRM. In ct. Rang ft refrig.
Inq. Archer ltai Laa day-tim-

After p.m. EM

l' BDRM. houaa full baaamant,
. auto, oil furnace, attached

bu by door. 354. 140
8. 39th St. EM 1M79.

FAIRLY new. Modern I bdrm.,
convenient location 330 S.
19th. lnq.lS20 Trade j

S BDRMThnme, cloie'ln on Che-
rry Ave. large lot, garage. M.
B. M. Maaon Realty EM 3:6841

S BDRM. ha, with attch. gar,
-- 1822 E. Park 38. EM 3 34M.

f BDRM. houaa. Salaiit HU., 90"

Phon XM

"t '

1590 S. COMMERCIAL
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